2011-20160 D U 0 O O
Jdobobobogttddboboobootddnd

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz011-2016 oo booogogooboobobugoggooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69658.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69658.html

Jooodootdboodd

&ldquo;0 O O 0O 0O 0O O O O O &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; 0 O 00 &bull;0 0O O [
bbb uoouoouo
guobobboooooobboobobbboogoobbboooooboooon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
gogo
gobobbodooduobbobooooobbbbooooobobbbuoooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobboooooboobouoooobbbbouoooobooood
bbb oo uoouoouo
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
gooood
guobobbbdoooubbobooooobbbbouoooobobbbuoooo
oot oob oo ouuoouood
gd
oot uooboobooouoouoouoood
go010-e0343830 s gguoouobonoooooooboooooooo
oot uobouo,obougoouoon
goo
oottt b oo uoouooua
gubbbbuoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobbobouooooo
oottt oobooouoo,bugbouoouoouoon
guobbobbooooubobobuoooobbbuooobobbobouoooono
gooogod
b ooooobobobbuooooouooon
ot odouodoouobouoouon
gooood
godoougougoug
guoboboboooooooood
b oodoogooobobooooooon



gozoiigdgoooooood
gooobobobbooooon
gogobobobobboooooobbobbood
godb0odgobbbbbdogooobbbbogo
g 2007-20110 00 0gggoooobobbooooogn
godnQ2007-20110 000 0obbobbbooooon
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad
goobbobbbooooobobbobobooo
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad
godoooobobbobboooooooboobobog
gdgoggobbobboogoad

gogz007-20110 J0dopooobboodoooon
gogzo0/-20110 dgdoooobbodgogon
gogz007-20110 J0dopooobboogoooooboobo
gogzoo/-20110 dgdobooobbouogooooboooo
gogz007-20110 Jggopooobbogoooooboobo
g goobbobbouooogobbobood
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd

gogoboobood
goggbobbobbuodoogooobobbodad
gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gogoobbobbodooooobobbood
gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gogoboobood



goggobbobbodooooobobbodod
gooboobogod

gogooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
ggoooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood

gooboobood
goggobbobbuodoooooboobobodad
gooboobood

gogooobogd

gooboobood

gogoobooobogd
gdboooobobobbbodooooboboo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoobbobbbdooooooobobobobooo
gogobbbbbuooooobbobboooodgn
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon
gogobbobbbugogoobbobbuodooogn
gogobobbobbtodooooobobobbboooooon
gogobbbbbuooooobobbbbuooooon
gdoooobbobbbodoooooobobbooooon
lL.o00gobbobobooooood
2000000000 bobn
sgbouooooooobo
A0000000000OoOobDbO
s.0bbnuuoooooboboo

.00 ooobog@oyobo



7.000000000000000
8.0000000000000
0.00000000000
10.00000000000000
11.0000000000000000
12.00000000
13.000000000000
14000000000
15000000
16.000000000000
17.00000000000000
18.00000000
19.00000000000
20,0000000000000
2.00000000000
2200000000000
230000000000
24.000000000000000
25000000000
26.0000000000000
27000000000
2000000000000
20.00000000000000
30.000000000
3.0000000000000000
32.00000000000
33.0000000000
34.000000000000000
0000000000000000
00000000
000000000000
(0)DoOoooOo



(0) 000000

(0)oooo

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

0000000000

(0)0DODOO0O0O0O0

(0)000D0O000

00o00oo0o0oo

(0)0oooo

(0)oooo

00000o0o0o0

(0) 000000

(0) 0000000

0000o0o0oo

(0)0oooo

(0)ooooo

000 0000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
00000000000

00000000000

00000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0000000000000000
00000000000

000201120160 00000000000000000000000
000 2011-20160 00 0000000000000000
000201120160 000000000000000000
00000000000000000
00000000000000000000

000 2011-20160 00 0000000000000000
0ooooQ



gogooon

gooooo

gogooooon

o0 20102016 D000 oboboboooooon
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad
gooooooboood
gogoboobbodoogon

goz011-20160 J000O0DOODO0O0O0O0O0O0OO
gogz0ii-20160 0o oon
gooz2011-20160 00 00O00ODOO
goog2011-201e 00O n
gogoobbobbodooooobbobbood
gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69658.html



http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69658.html

